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Thursday   6:45 pm Lanes 29 - 36Roseland Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 2 Sabastain & Chad 96.7 29 1 46.3 347½ 402½ 4 32594 41050
2 3 Holden & Derek 96.7 29 1 1 59.8 448½ 301½ 4 24282 43542
3 5 Jon & Matt 93.3 28 2 2 48.8 366 384 4 39042 43862
4 8 Rick & Jack 71.7 21½ 8½ 40.9 306½ 443½ 2½ 31954 40993
5 7 Tori & Mick 28.3 8½ 21½ 58.7 440½ 309½ 1½ 39266 43594
6 1 Craig & Petey 3.3 1 29 59.0 442½ 307½ 40907 43719
7 4 Wayne & Brian 0 30 47.1 353 397 39023 43021
8 6 Mike & Tim 0 30 38.3 285½ 460½ 30573 37909

Lane Assignments
29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36

Today   3-  1   4-  2   8-  6   7-  5
Next Week   6-  2   3-  7   4-  5   8-  1

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

516 Wayne & Brian 1853 Jon & Matt 559 Craig & Petey 2061 Jon & Matt
515 Craig & Petey 1833 Craig & Petey 554 Wayne & Brian 1957 Craig & Petey
481 Jon & Matt 1785 Tori & Mick 539 Mike & Tim 1950 Sabastain & Chad

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
289 Brian Hall 1032 Mick Pucino 310 Jon Barkley 1083 Matthew Baumgartner
279 Mick Pucino 1008 Scott Culp 309 Wayne Potter 1060 Wayne Potter
279 Craig Cummings 1007 Matthew Baumgartner 301 Craig Cummings 1035 Chad Bodner
279 Scott Culp 939 Brian Hall 298 Brian Hall 1032 Mick Pucino
278 Matthew Baumgartner 936 Wayne Potter 293 Chad Bodner 1025 Craig Cummings
276 Wayne Potter 929 Craig Cummings 292 Matthew Baumgartner 1016 Scott Culp
276 Jon Barkley 854 Tim Smith 287 Tim Smith 1010 Tim Smith
257 Chad Bodner 846 Jon Barkley 286 Holden Janto 988 Brian Hall
248 Tim Smith 831 Chad Bodner 284 Derek Janto 978 Holden Janto
236 Rick Spaulding 773 Rick Spaulding 282 Rick Spaulding 978 Jon Barkley

282 Scott Culp

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

515 Craig & Petey 1744 Craig & Petey 559 Craig & Petey 1950 Sabastain & Chad
470 Jon & Matt 1710 Wayne & Brian 539 Mike & Tim 1920 Craig & Petey
468 Tori & Mick 1641 Tori & Mick 537 Sabastain & Chad 1914 Wayne & Brian

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
276 Jon Barkley 964 Mick Pucino 310 Jon Barkley 1035 Chad Bodner
268 Mick Pucino 939 Brian Hall 290 Craig Cummings 1004 Mick Pucino
268 Brian Hall 916 Scott Culp 283 Brian Hall 988 Brian Hall
265 Scott Culp 839 Matthew Baumgartner 281 Mick Pucino 969 Craig Cummings
256 Craig Cummings 833 Craig Cummings 280 Wayne Potter 961 Mike Smith
256 Chad Bodner 831 Chad Bodner 278 Derek Janto 957 Jon Barkley
245 Matthew Baumgartner 805 Jon Barkley 277 Chad Bodner 952 Scott Culp
245 Wayne Potter 786 Wayne Potter 277 Tim Smith 951 Matthew Baumgartner
233 Tim Smith 783 Jack Meredith 274 Scott Culp 946 Tim Smith
224 Tori Colosimo 778 Tim Smith 268 Tori Colosimo 935 Jack Meredith
224 Jack Meredith

Split 2 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

516 Wayne & Brian 1853 Jon & Matt 559 Craig & Petey 2061 Jon & Matt
515 Craig & Petey 1833 Craig & Petey 554 Wayne & Brian 1957 Craig & Petey
481 Jon & Matt 1785 Tori & Mick 539 Mike & Tim 1950 Sabastain & Chad
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Thursday   6:45 pm Lanes 29 - 36Roseland Bowl
Split 2 High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
289 Brian Hall 1008 Scott Culp 310 Jon Barkley 1083 Matthew Baumgartner
279 Mick Pucino 1007 Matthew Baumgartner 309 Wayne Potter 1060 Wayne Potter
279 Scott Culp 964 Mick Pucino 298 Brian Hall 1035 Chad Bodner
276 Wayne Potter 939 Brian Hall 293 Chad Bodner 1016 Scott Culp
276 Jon Barkley 936 Wayne Potter 290 Craig Cummings 1010 Tim Smith
267 Matthew Baumgartner 878 Craig Cummings 287 Tim Smith 1004 Mick Pucino
265 Craig Cummings 854 Tim Smith 286 Matthew Baumgartner 988 Brian Hall
257 Chad Bodner 846 Jon Barkley 286 Holden Janto 978 Holden Janto
248 Tim Smith 831 Chad Bodner 282 Rick Spaulding 978 Jon Barkley
236 Rick Spaulding 773 Rick Spaulding 282 Scott Culp 977 Rick Spaulding

Split 3 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

516 Wayne & Brian 1853 Jon & Matt 559 Craig & Petey 2061 Jon & Matt
515 Craig & Petey 1833 Craig & Petey 554 Wayne & Brian 1957 Craig & Petey
481 Jon & Matt 1785 Tori & Mick 539 Mike & Tim 1950 Sabastain & Chad

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
289 Brian Hall 1032 Mick Pucino 310 Jon Barkley 1083 Matthew Baumgartner
279 Mick Pucino 1008 Scott Culp 309 Wayne Potter 1060 Wayne Potter
279 Craig Cummings 1007 Matthew Baumgartner 301 Craig Cummings 1035 Chad Bodner
279 Scott Culp 939 Brian Hall 298 Brian Hall 1032 Mick Pucino
278 Matthew Baumgartner 936 Wayne Potter 293 Chad Bodner 1025 Craig Cummings
276 Wayne Potter 929 Craig Cummings 292 Matthew Baumgartner 1016 Scott Culp
276 Jon Barkley 854 Tim Smith 287 Tim Smith 1010 Tim Smith
257 Chad Bodner 846 Jon Barkley 286 Holden Janto 988 Brian Hall
248 Tim Smith 831 Chad Bodner 282 Rick Spaulding 978 Holden Janto
236 Rick Spaulding 773 Rick Spaulding 282 Scott Culp 978 Jon Barkley

Individual High Averages
220.66 Mick Pucino 214.26 Scott Culp 208.34 Brian Hall 205.59 Matthew Baumgartner

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Craig & Petey  Lane 30  HDCP=28
Scott Culp 214 5 21426 100 279 1008 282 1016 168 199 155 147 669 681
Craig Cummings 194 23 19481 100 279 929 301 1025 200 168 150 156 674 762
2 - Sabastain & Chad  Lane 32  HDCP=90
Sabastian Plouffe 158 55 13915 88 201 719 260 943 188 192 150 189 719 943
Chad Bodner 181 35 15254 84 257 831 293 1035 139 169 214 161 683 819
3 - Holden & Derek  Lane 29  HDCP=178
Holden Janto 93 114 9310 100 163 481 286 978 110 134 121 100 465 925
Derek Janto 148 64 13075 88 219 687 284 951 185 219 154 127 685 945

4 - Wayne & Brian  Lane 31  HDCP=37
Brian Hall 208 10 19792 95 289 939 298 988 a193 a193 a193 a193 772 812
Wayne Potter 189 27 17827 94 276 936 309 1060 179 162 a175 a175 691 799

5 - Jon & Matt  Lane 36  HDCP=44
Jon Barkley 185 31 17082 92 276 846 310 978 228 210 162 173 773 897
Matthew Baumgartner 205 13 20559 100 278 1007 292 1083 196 179 212 213 800 852
6 - Mike & Tim  Lane 34  HDCP=76
Mike L. Smith 170 45 12250 72 225 741 271 961 a155 a155 a155 a155 620 800
Tim Smith 185 31 11156 60 248 854 287 1010 a170 a170 a170 a170 680 804
7 - Tori & Mick  Lane 35  HDCP=45
Mick Pucino 220 0 21845 99 279 1032 281 1032 187 179 200 186 752 752
Tori Colosimo 170 45 6818 40 224 723 268 911 a155 a155 a155 a155 620 800

8 - Rick & Jack  Lane 33  HDCP=96
Rick Spaulding 170 45 16375 96 236 773 282 977 125 189 142 161 617 793
Ronald Payne Jr. 163 51 6390 39 261 791 302 983 169 158 136 149 612 808
Jack Meredith 179 36 3598 20 224 783 262 935 0 0
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Thursday   6:45 pm Lanes 29 - 36Roseland Bowl
High Match Points: Regular Team Members

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Mick Pucino 89.5 60.5 59.67 % 21845 99 220 279 1032 187 179 200 186 752
Rick Spaulding 87.0 63.0 58.00 % 16375 96 170 236 773 125 189 142 161 617
Scott Culp 85.5 64.5 57.00 % 21426 100 214 279 1008 168 199 155 147 669
Derek Janto 84.5 47.5 64.02 % 13075 88 148 219 687 185 219 154 127 685
Craig Cummings 78.5 71.5 52.33 % 19481 100 194 279 929 200 168 150 156 674
Holden Janto 77.5 72.5 51.67 % 9310 100 93 163 481 110 134 121 100 465
Wayne Potter 75.0 69.0 52.08 % 17827 94 189 276 936 179 162 a175 a175 691
Jon Barkley 73.5 64.5 53.26 % 17082 92 185 276 846 228 210 162 173 773
Brian Hall 72.0 78.0 48.00 % 19792 95 208 289 939 a193 a193 a193 a193 772
Matthew Baumgartner 69.0 81.0 46.00 % 20559 100 205 278 1007 196 179 212 213 800
Chad Bodner 69.0 75.0 47.92 % 15254 84 181 257 831 139 169 214 161 683
Sabastian Plouffe 60.0 90.0 40.00 % 13915 88 158 201 719 188 192 150 189 719
Tim Smith 50.0 71.0 41.32 % 11156 60 185 248 854 a170 a170 a170 a170 680
Mike L. Smith 47.5 102.5 31.67 % 12250 72 170 225 741 a155 a155 a155 a155 620
Tori Colosimo 38.0 58.0 39.58 % 6818 40 170 224 723 a155 a155 a155 a155 620
Ronald Payne Jr. 18.0 45.0 28.57 % 6390 39 163 261 791 169 158 136 149 612
Jack Meredith 16.0 38.0 29.63 % 3598 20 179 224 783 0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Lee Armison bk180 36 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Armison bk175 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Balliette bk188 28 713 4 216 713 244 825 0 0
Barb Barkley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zach Bobbett 228 0 1830 8 257 925 265 957 0 0
Nadine Carr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Colf 164 50 1313 8 201 671 268 939 0 0
Dale Conklin 182 34 2918 16 247 801 286 957 0 0
Chris Cummings bk191 26 710 4 207 710 233 814 0 0
Dakota Cummings bk195 22 824 4 216 824 238 912 0 0
Tyler Cummings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Charlie Derby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jason Homman Jr. bk153 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jason C. Homman Sr. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Todd Hosbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zachary Hutchinson bk156 57 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Kinnear bk181 35 691 4 188 691 223 831 0 0
Mike Libby bk167 47 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Malcolm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brad Maltman bk185 31 0 0 0 0 0 0
Craig Maltman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Josh Means bk191 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kathleen Means bk161 53 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Merritt bk157 56 614 4 200 614 256 838 0 0
Isaiah Murphy 175 40 4204 24 237 756 280 928 0 0
Ken Muscato bk194 23 854 4 227 854 250 946 0 0
Joey Pompeii bk132 79 584 4 151 584 230 900 0 0
Rita Spaulding 115 94 1843 16 145 516 238 888 0 0
Shane Stone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trey Talbott bk187 29 0 0 0 0 0 0
Justin Wyman bk192 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
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